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Hinged Lid Containers
PS Foam




Hinged Lid
Containers

Economical and Effective

Our extensive line of PS foam Hinged Lid Containers are an industry standard for their
practical price point and superior insulation capabilities which help to maintain food
temperatures even on the go.

Great for To-Go

These food containers are strong and stackable with a secure closure that helps
prevent messy spills and accidental openings.

Made in the USA

Domestically produced in U.S.-based manufacturing facilities from globally

sourced materials.

What temperature range is recommended?

Polystyrene (PS) - Foam

EEREENFNE
display

} Product range }
0°F/-18°C 150°F/66°C
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Hinged Lid
Containers

Hinged Lid Containers with
SmartLock® Closure
The patented SmartLock® closure with audible “click”

means you know it is closed. Select this line of products

when you want a superior product for carryout.

Conventional Hinged Lid Containers

Our classic Hinged Lid Containers come in a variety of

P sizes and configuration to help keep menu items

organized and secure, even during delivery. Many of the

sizes in this line come with push-in vents to aid in keeping

food fresh and crispy.

Double Laminated Hinged
Lid Containers

These containers are laminated on the inside and outside
for maximum heat tolerance and strength. The durable
construction ensures your food goes from the kitchen to
customers’ tables looking and tasting as great as it did

when you made it.
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Hinged Lid Containers
PS Foam

Hinged Lid Containers with SmartLock® Closure

Product Number

YHLW06000000

YHLWO7010000

YHLWO7030000

YHLWO08010000

YHLWO08030000

YHLW01840000

YHLWO1880000

YHLWO1890000

YHLWO1850000

YHLWO09010000

YHLWO09030000

YHLWV9010000

YHLWV9030000

YHLW10010000

YHLW10030000

YHLBO600O0O00OO

YHLBO8010000

YHLBO8030000

YHLB0O9010000

YHLB0O9030000

YHLBV9010000

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Description

6 x 6" Hinged Lid Container

7.5 x 8" Hinged Lid Container

7.5 x 8" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container
8 x 8.5" Hinged Lid Container

8 x 8.5" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container
9 x 4.5" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 5.5" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 6" Hinged Lid Container

10 x 6" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9.5" Vented Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9.5" Vented 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

9.5 x 10.5" Hinged Lid Container

9.5 x 10.5" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

6 x 6" Hinged Lid Container

8 x 8.5" Hinged Lid Container

8 x 8.5" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container
9 x 9" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9.5" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9.5" Vented Hinged Lid Container

Dimensions
(@in)

58x58x3.3
75x8x26
75x8x26
8x85x3
8x85x3
8.8x4.5x 31
88x55x3
9.3x62x3.3
9.6 x51x3.3
9x95x3.3
9x95x3.3
9x95x3.3
9x95x3.3
9.5x10.5x 3.3
9.5x10.5x 3.3
58x58x3.3
8x85x3
8x85x3
9x95x3.3
9x95x3.3

9x95x33

Material

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam
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Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Case
Pack

504

150

150

150

150

440

220

220

250

150

150

150

150

250

250

504

150

150

150

150

150
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Hinged Lid Containers

PS Foam

Conventional Hinged Lid Containers

Product Number

YTD188010000

YTDB8801

YTD188030000

YTD199010000

YTDB99010000

YTD199030000

YTDB99030000

YTD18801ECON

YTD18803ECON

YTD19901ECON

YTD19903ECON

YTD1990TMUGR

YTD19903MUGR

YHD18SS00200

YTH100790000

YTH100800000

YTH100810000

YTH100980000

YTH100890000

YTH102050001

YTHB10205

YTH102060000

YTH102070000

OTH10099Y000

OTH1X267000Y

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Description Dimepsions
(in)

8.5 x 8" Vented Hinged Lid Container 84x81x3
8 x 8” Vented Hinged Lid Container 84x8x3
8.5 x 8" Vented 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container 84x81x3
9 x 9" Vented Hinged Lid Container 9x91x33
9 x 9" Vented Hinged Lid Container 9x91x3.3
9 x 9" Vented 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container 9x91x33
9 x 9" Vented 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container 92x9x33
8.5 x 8" Vented Hinged Lid Container - Economy 84x8x3
Efoﬁf;;/ented 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container - 84x8x3
9 x 9" Vented Hinged Lid Container - Economy 91x9x33
9 x 9" Vented 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container - Economy  91x9x33
Viichas Gracias embossea et .
8 x 8" Hinged Lid Container - Happy Face embossed 8x78x23
5 x 5" Hinged Lid Container 51x51x25
6 x 6" Hinged Lid Container 6x6x3
7 x 7" Hinged Lid Container 6.4x6.4x3
7 x 3" Hinged Lid Container 73x3x2
9 x 6" Hinged Lid Container 91x61x3.3
9 x 6.5" Hinged Lid Container 92x65x28
9 x 6.5" Hinged Lid Rectangular Container 92x6.5x28
9 x 6.5" Hinged Lid Container - Shallow 92x65x16
9 x 6.5" Hinged Lid Container - Very shallow 92x65x 1.3
9.8 x 5" Hoagie Hinged Lid Container 9.8x5x33
13 x 4.5" Hoagie Hinged Lid Container 13x45x%x3

Material

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

Color

White

Black

White

White

Black

White

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

White

White

White

White

Case Pack

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

200

500

500

500

504

200

150

150

150

150

560
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Hinged Lid Containers
PS Foam

Double Laminated Hinged Lid Containers

Product Number

Y80215000000

Y80661000000

Y80663000000

Y80661CEO110

Y80581000000

Y80583000000

YTXB0O9010000

YTXB0O9030000

Brand

Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen
Pactiv Evergreen

Pactiv Evergreen

Description

8.4 x 8.4" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container - Shallow
8.4 x 8.4" Hinged Lid Container

8.4 x 8.4" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

8.4 x 8.4” Hinged Lid Container Pagoda Design Embossed
9 x 9" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9" Hinged Lid Container

9 x 9" 3-Compartment Hinged Lid Container

175 pactivEvergreen.com

EI I !

Visit our website today to view
our range of packaging solutions.

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products.
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However,
because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific
conditions of use must be done by you.

©2025 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PAC-0020-0925

Dimensions
@in.)

8.4 x84x25

8.4 x84 x31

8.4 x84 x31

8.4 x84 x31

9x9x34

9x9x34

9x9x34

9x9x34

Material

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

PS Foam

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Case Pack

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
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